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17/Mar/2021																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_055021]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Two Thousand Five Hundred  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 13,02,500.0
0

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor, Shop No.1-4, Shiv
Shankar CHS, Sector- 6, Plot No ?
12, Airoli, Navi Mumbai Pin code
400708(Branch Code - 1861)

Maharashtr
a

1861 Jyotsna
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000029194
1-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

2 Ground Floor,Shop Nos. 1, 2 & 4,
Vikas complex, Beside Airtel
Store,Junagadh Highway
Road,Keshod, District Junagadh,
Gujarat,PIN-362220(Branch code-
1862)

Gujarat 1862 Jyotsna
Kokare

981979726
6

1 PR-
000029200
0-IB

24AAACI
1314G1Z9

3 Ground Floor, Shankar Kamble
Building, At Post Junoni, Taluka
Sangola, District Solapur, PIN:
413307, Maharashtra(Branch Code-
1837)

Maharashtr
a

1837 Jyotsna
Kokare

981979726
6

1 PR-
000029203
1-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

4 Ground Floor, Shop No. 7, 8 & 9,
?A? Wing, Nathani Heights, Dr. D.
B. Marg, Mumbai Central, Mumbai,
PIN: 400008, Maharashtra(Branch
Code - 1866)

Maharashtr
a

1866 Jyotsna
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000029363
0-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

5 Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 5, 6 & 7,
Ram Krishna Bhavan, Sahajanand
Chowk, Kalyan (West), PIN:
421301, Maharashtra(Branch Code
- 1867)

Maharashtr
a

1867 Jyotsna
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000029364
6-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

6 Ground Floor, No. 91/1,
Kaggadasapura Main Road, C.V.
Raman Nagar, Benniganahalli
Village, Krishnarajapuram, Hobli ,
Bangalore ? 560093,
Karnataka(Branch Code - 1870)

Karnataka 1870 Jyotsna
Kokare

958591970
7

1 PR-
000029366
6-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

7 Ground Floor, 100, Bhupen Bose
Avenue, Kolkata, PO Baghbazar,
Shyambazar 700 004 West
Bengal(Branch Code - 1871)

West
Bengal

1871 Jyotsna
Kokare

983693384
2

1 PR-
000029368
3-IB

19AAACI
1314G1Z0

8 Ground Floor, MPM Shopping
Complex, Door No. 25, Swami
Nellaiappan High Road, Sripuram,
Tirunelveli- 627001 Tamil
Nadu(Branch Code - 1873)

Tamil
Nadu

1873 Jyotsna
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000029371
4-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

9 Ground Floor, Premises bearing
no.E-112, Block 19, Rajaji Road,
Neyveli, Pin- 607803,District
Cuddalore, Tamil Nadu(Branch
Code - 1875)

Tamil
Nadu

1875 Jyotsna
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000029373
1-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

10 Khasra No. 33//7(7-10), 8(9-7),
Village: Lohgarh, Ambala-
Chandigarh Road, Sab-Tehsil:
Zirakpur, Dist.: SAS Nagar, Punjab,
PIN: 140603(Branch Code-0956)

Punjab 0956 Abhishek
Vijay
Tamboskar

965410290
0

1 PR-
000029388
1-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD


